L05000 105732

| (Requ | iestor's Name) | |
|-----------------------------|-----------------|-------------|
| (Addr | ess) | |
| (Addr | ess) | |
| (City/s | State/Zip/Phon | e #) |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| (Busir | ness Entity Nar | me) |
| (Docu | ment Number) | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to Fil | ing Officer: | |
| : | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | <u>-,,</u> | |





600063498506

01/13/06--01047--015 **25.00

Mo2/13/06

O6 FEB 10 AN II: 35
SECNICIAN OF STATE



COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations |
|--|
| SUBJECT: T SALES LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) |
| The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: |
| Juan Tavore Z (Name of Person) |
| (Firm/Company) |
| 5433 Crepe Myrtle Cirzy & |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call: |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call: |
| Tuan Tavarez at (167) 781 1060 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: |
| \$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} \text{S55.00 Filing Fee & \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}} \text{\$\text{S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}} \text{\$\text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}} \$\text{C |

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



January 24, 2006

JUAN TAVAREZ 5433 CREPE MYRTLE CIR KISSIMMEE, FL 34758

SUBJECT: JT SALES LLC Ref. Number: L05000105732

We have received your document for JT SALES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or 5 your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please 264 (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 006A00005073

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JT SALES LLC

(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

| | 10/20/20 | | | |
|---------------------------------|--|----|--|--|
| FIRST: | The Articles of Organization were filed on 10/28/05 and assigned document number 10/5000 105 732 | | | |
| SECOND: | This amendment is submitted to amend the following: | | | |
| | Delete: | | | |
| | DMGR Juan A. Tavarez | | | |
| | 5433 Crepe Mytle B 3 1 | i. | | |
| | Kissimmee Fl 34758 55 5 | # | | |
| | 2) MGRM Belkis M. Tovarez | | | |
| | 2) MGRM Belkis M. Tavarez 5433 Grepe Myrthe & 3 | ** | | |
| | Kiss. mmpe, FL 347500 | | | |
| | APP! | | | |
| | DMGRM Juan A. Tavarez | | | |
| | 5433 Crepe Myrth Cir | | | |
| Dated | 5433 Crepe Myrth Cir Kissimmer FL 34744 | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | Signature of a priemi er or authorized representative of a member | | | |
| | Juan Tavarez. | | | |
| Typod or printed name of signee | | | | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00